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Anlage
St. Christophorusstr.27, 76863 Herxheim
G 07276/8466

Hallenadresse
St. Christophorusstr.27, 76863 Herxheim
Maria@tennisherxheim.onmicrosoft.com

Sportwart/in
TC BW Herxheim, Sportwart(e)
sportwart@tennisherxheim.onmicrosoft.com

Jugendwart/in
TC BW Herxheim, Jugendwart(e)
jugendwart@tennisherxheim.onmicrosoft.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Kerner, Barbara
T 0171 7540940 barbara@tennisherxheim.onmicrosoft.com
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Herren 40 1
MF: Dominik Boehm; T 0176 55166683
dboehm09@web.de
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Adam, Jurgen

Hotz, Jurgen

Bentz, Johannes
Nowak, Alexander
Castiglione, Peter
Kindler, Thilo
Bader-Schén, Michael
Eck, Martin
Kahmann, Jorg
Klettenheimer, Christian
Dr. Moog, Volker
Goth, Oliver
Kempinger, Thomas
Boehm, Dominik
Straul3, Volker

Weiler, Tim

Pahlke, Matthias
Demmak, Marius
Erhart, Andreas

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16993108
16754519
18403787
17551417
17950239
17952056
17603314
17050068
16904693
18202160
16450539
16700225
18254745
18351378
17163874
17701092
17455559
18303671
18156313

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK10,6
LK11,7
LK11,9
LK15,3
LK16,4
LK18,0
LK18,1
LK18,2
LK18,5
LK18,7
LK19,0
LK20,1
LK21,9
LK20,7
LK22,7
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
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